
2014 Late harvest
Chardonnay

Proprietors: Betsy and David Lawer
Winemaker: Cary Gott, Kelly DeIanni

Tasting Notes:   Bright medium light gold color. Bright, fruity, earthy 
aromas of shriveled grapes, honeyed peaches, and raisin soda bread with 
a soft, bright, moderately sweet medium-to-full body and a graceful, 
captivating, medium-length vanilla cream and dried pear finish with fine, 
crunchy tannins and no oak. A nice, lighter styled dessert wine. -BTI
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 Appellation:
 Sub Appellation:
 Varietal: 

 Harvest Date:
 Aging:
 Barrel Type:
 Ph:
 Total Acidity:
 Residual Sugar:
 Alcohol:
 Bottling Date:
 Case Production:
 Website:

Sonoma County
Knights Valley
75% Chardonnay,  
25% Viognier
10/14/14
10 Months 
Stainless Steel Tank
3.87
0.65
.86
15.2
6/26/15
253 (375ml) Cases
www.LawerEstates.com

Trade 10/15


