



## 2014 LATE HARVEST CHARDONNAY

**Proprietors:** Betsy and David Lawer **Winemaker:** Cary Gott, Kelly Delanni

*Tasting Notes:* Bright medium light gold color. Bright, fruity, earthy aromas of shriveled grapes, honeyed peaches, and raisin soda bread with a soft, bright, moderately sweet medium-to-full body and a graceful, captivating, medium-length vanilla cream and dried pear finish with fine, crunchy tannins and no oak. A nice, lighter styled dessert wine. -BTI

Appellation:	Sonoma County
Sub Appellation:	Knights Valley
Varietal:	75% Chardonnay,
	25% Viognier
Harvest Date:	10/14/14
Aging:	10 Months
Barrel Type:	Stainless Steel Tank
Ph:	3.87
Total Acidity:	0.65
Residual Sugar:	.86
Alcohol:	15.2
Bottling Date:	6/26/15
Case Production:	253 (375ml) Cases
Website:	www.LawerEstates.com

